• All models with 2.5GbE support,
additional 10GbE SFP+ on
TS-431X3
• Needs for a larger storage space and
efficient file backup and sharing
Quad-core TS-231P3, TS-431P3, TS-431X3
with new 2.5GbE support
• Ready-to-use applications for

Cost-effective 2.5GbE & 10GbE NAS
Ordering information:
LIC-NAS-EXTW-GREEN-3Y
Optional 3-year extended
warranty purchase for a
total of 5 years
NAS model TS-431X3 TS-431X2 TS-431P3/231P3 TS-431P2/231P2
Processor AnnapurnaLabs AL-314 Quad-core 1.7 GHz CPU
SKUs • TS-431X3-4G • TS-431X2-8G
• TS-431X2-2G
• TS-431P3-4G
• TS-431P3-2G
• TS-231P3-4G
• TS-231P3-2G
• TS-431P2-4G
• TS-431P2-1G
• TS-231P2-4G
• TS-231P2-1G
10GbE port 1 x 10GbE SFP+ 1 x 10GbE SFP+ --- ---
2.5GbE port 1 --- 1 ---
GbE port 1 2 1 2
Lockable drive
trays Yes --- Yes ---
Copyright © 2020 QNAP Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. QNAP® and other names of QNAP Products are
proprietary marks or registered trademarks of QNAP Systems, Inc. Other products and company names
mentioned herein are trademarks of their respective holders.
TS-231P3
TS-431P3
TS-431X3
The affordable choice for quad-core
1.7GHz NAS with 2.5GbE and 10GbE.
DISTRIBUIDO EN MÉXICO POR TELSA MAYORISTA
Oriente 65A No. 2848, Asturias, Cuauhtémoc, 06850, CDMX, México
Tels.: +52 (55) 5740 2142 / 5740 0606 • ventas@telsa.com.mx • www.telsa.com.mx
Síguenos en: Twitter.com/TelsaMayorista • Facebook.com/TelsaMexico Contáctanos:
La Alternativa en Conectividad
Más de 33 años de experiencia en soluciones de TIC
	投影片編號 1
	Quad-core TS-231P3, TS-431P3, TS-431X3 �with new 2.5GbE support
	Storage need for shooting many 4K 60P VLOGs?
	How to quickly share files or collaborate �with multiple users?
	Quad-core 1.7GHz with 2.5GbE/10GbE